The participant is requested to bring the following:
1. Memberships Registration

2. Personal gear
3. Toiletries personal effect / off lotion
4. Casual Wear / working Cloth/ extra white T/shirt

5. Rubber Shoes / slipper

5.       A Registration F`ee amounting Two Thousand Five Hundred pesos ( Php
2,500.00) per participant shall be charged to   School Local Flmds   subject to
usual accounting and auditing procedure, while participant from the  ELvate
Schools shall shoulder their own Registration Fee to defray on board and lodging
T/Shirt. Slide, Neckerchief, Food, snack, Certificate and other administrative